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ORDR.
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1 Yuzún Ley Pizá  5:55:55 Infantil Masculí 1 213 1 0
2 Toni Pons Martínez Club Atletisme Campos5:55:55 Aleví Masculí 1 55 2 0
3 Andreu Colom March  5:55:55 Aleví Masculí 2 59 3 0
4 Niki Serra Juricek C.A. Es Raiguer5:55:55 Aleví Masculí 3 53 4 0
5 Paul Kreibich  5:55:55 Aleví Masculí 4 63 5 0
6 Albert Muñoz Calafell  5:55:55 Infantil Masculí 2 200 6 0
7 Joan Josep Castanyer Bibiloni 5:55:55 Infantil Masculí 3 204 7 0
8 Francesc Oliver Valladolid  5:55:55 Infantil Masculí 4 203 8 0
9 Miquel Sampol Lorente Cercle Solleric 5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 1 119 9 0

10 Xerome López Sentandreu  5:55:55 Infantil Masculí 5 210 10 0
11 Marc Manel Pons Martínez C.A.Campos 5:55:55 Infantil Masculí 6 205 11 0
12 Naoto Carmine Napolitano Napolitano 5:55:55 Infantil Masculí 7 206 12 0
13 Peio Igarza  5:55:55 Aleví Masculí 5 54 13 0
14 Erik Cristian Ziuzean  5:55:55 Aleví Masculí 6 61 14 0
15 Xavier Rossello Fiol Cercle Solleric 5:55:55 Infantil Masculí 8 209 15 0
16 Miguel Pardo  Sánchez  5:55:55 Aleví Masculí 7 52 16 0
17 Ariadna Fernández Forteza Cercle Solleric 5:55:55 Infantil Femení 1 226 17 0
18 Lluc Pomares Pascual  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 2 113 18 0
19 Alexandre Ramis  5:55:55 Infantil Masculí 9 201 19 0
20 Felip Marquès Frontera Cercle Solleric 5:55:55 Infantil Masculí 10 202 20 0
21 Axel Ramis  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 3 101 21 0
22 Pere Amengual Lopez  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 4 120 22 0
23 Younes Tuhami Ali  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 5 124 23 0
24 Joan Zapate Pereira  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 6 139 24 0
25 Pere Ruslan Martinez Morell  5:55:55 Infantil Masculí 11 214 25 0
26 Joan Fontelles  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 7 130 26 0
27 Carlota López Sentandreu  5:55:55 Aleví Femení 1 75 27 0
28 Miquel Moyà Mambié  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 8 117 28 0
29 Marc Mayol  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 9 141 29 0
30 Tomeu Coll Rotger  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 10 122 30 0
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30 Tomeu Coll Rotger  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 10 122 30 0
31 Binsinger Hugo  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 11 102 31 0
32 Lluc Inés Bernat  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 12 112 32 0
33 Pau Mayol Schweins  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 13 142 33 0
34 Aina Bujosa Bisbal  5:55:55 Aleví Femení 2 81 34 0
35 Rafael Pourque Germaneau  5:55:55 Infantil Masculí 12 208 35 0
36 Miquel Muñoz Calafell Cercle Solleric 5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 14 118 36 0
37 Toni Castanyer  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 15 128 37 0
38 Cyprien Theil Verin  5:55:55 Aleví Masculí 8 50 38 0
39 Paula Carrió Terán  5:55:55 Infantil Femení 2 232 39 0
40 Dahiana Hernandez Agudelo VIçens Reynes5:55:55 Infantil Femení 3 228 40 0
41 Núria Pons Pou Multipalmasports5:55:55 Infantil Femení 4 231 41 0
42 Pere Rojo Castañer  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 16 121 42 0
43 Xim Rodriguez Forteza  5:55:55 Aleví Masculí 9 56 43 0
44 Jules Theil Verin  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 17 110 44 0
45 Nico Pizá Bermudez  5:55:55 Infantil Masculí 13 212 45 0
46 Alex Coca  5:55:55 Aleví Masculí 10 62 46 0
47 Pere Pérez  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 18 132 47 0
48 Mireia Fernández Forteza Cercle Solleric 5:55:55 Infantil Femení 5 230 48 0
49 Jaume Alcover Sosa  5:55:55 Aleví Masculí 11 51 49 0
50 Clara López Cortès  5:55:55 Infantil Femení 6 227 50 0
51 Marta Soler Martínez Cercle Solleric 5:55:55 Infantil Femení 7 229 51 0
52 Jaume Campins Busquets  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 19 137 52 0
53 Charles Binsinger  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 20 131 53 0
54 Carlota Pons Martínez C.A. Campos 5:55:55 Benjamí Femení 1 153 54 0
55 Javier Martinez Molino Cercle Solleric 5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 21 107 55 0
56 Xisco Rossello Fiol Cercle Solleric 5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 22 127 56 0
57 Pau Alemany  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 23 129 57 0
58 Marina Pons Ramon Club Natació Palma5:55:55 Aleví Femení 3 77 58 0
59 Eduardo Rey Rodriguez BonetAthletic Club 5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 24 104 59 0
60 Aleix Medaule  5:55:55 Benjamí Femení 2 165 60 0
61 Maleaume Cheuvrin  5:55:55 Infantil Masculí 14 207 61 0
62 Joan Salvador López  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 25 134 62 0
63 Adría Abad  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 26 135 63 0
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64 Marc Parìs Ramon Remolino Team5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 27 116 64 0
65 Ona Piña Vidaña  5:55:55 Benjamí Femení 3 161 65 0
66 Inés Ruiz Aguiló  5:55:55 Benjamí Femení 4 163 66 0
67 Clara Bernat Colom  5:55:55 Aleví Femení 4 83 67 0
68 Rosa Mainzer Fuentes  5:55:55 Aleví Femení 5 79 68 0
69 Mina Mayol Schweins  5:55:55 Benjamí Femení 5 166 69 0
70 Cristian García  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 28 140 70 0
71 Alba Soriano José  5:55:55 Benjamí Femení 6 162 71 0
72 Pere Timoner  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 29 133 72 0
73 Pau Eduard Artigues Guasp  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 30 126 73 0
74 Rosa Coll Escalas  5:55:55 Benjamí Femení 7 160 74 0
75 Olga Morell Oliver  5:55:55 Benjamí Femení 8 157 75 0
76 Guillem Pomar  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 31 138 76 0
77 Eduard Eugenio Medaule  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 32 125 77 0
78 Joan Seguí Mateu Cercle Solleric 5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 33 109 78 0
79 Adrià Enric Artigues Guasp  5:55:55 Aleví Masculí 12 58 79 0
80 Miguel  Barbosa  Kepka Independiente 5:55:55 Aleví Masculí 13 57 80 0
81 Geneva Casasnovas Martí  5:55:55 Aleví Femení 6 76 81 0
82 María Elisa Frontera  5:55:55 Benjamí Femení 9 156 82 0
83 Víctor Herrera Mainzer  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 34 123 83 0
84 Nerea Coll Garaikoetxea  5:55:55 Benjamí Femení 10 155 84 0
85 Toni Miquel Puig Garau  5:55:55 Aleví Masculí 14 60 85 0
86 Irene Marin Sanchez  5:55:55 Benjamí Femení 11 154 86 0
87 Aina Pastor Roca  5:55:55 Benjamí Femení 12 150 87 0
88 Paula Bibiloni Coll  5:55:55 Benjamí Femení 13 158 88 0
89 Neus Crespí Malkova  5:55:55 Aleví Femení 7 82 89 0
90 Cerf Pierre  5:55:55 Benjamí Masculí 35 103 90 0
91 Helena Napolitano  5:55:55 Benjamí Femení 14 159 91 0
92 Marta Seguí Mateu Cercle Solleric 5:55:55 Aleví Femení 8 78 92 0
93 Julia Colom March  5:55:55 Aleví Femení 9 80 93 093 Julia Colom March  5:55:55 Aleví Femení 9 80 93 0
94 Ivona Ruiz Aguiló  5:55:55 Benjamí Femení 15 164 94 0
95 Guiem Coll Segovia  5:55:55 Infantil Masculí 15 211 95 0
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Benjamí Masculí 1 Miquel Sampol Lorente Cercle Solleric 5:55:55 9 119 9 0
Benjamí Masculí 2 Lluc Pomares Pascual  5:55:55 18 113 18 0
Benjamí Masculí 3 Axel Ramis  5:55:55 21 101 21 0
Benjamí Femení 1 Carlota Pons Martínez C.A. Campos 5:55:55 54 153 54 0
Benjamí Femení 2 Aleix Medaule  5:55:55 60 165 60 0
Benjamí Femení 3 Ona Piña Vidaña  5:55:55 65 161 65 0
Aleví Masculí 1 Toni Pons Martínez Club Atletisme Campos5:55:55 2 55 2 0
Aleví Masculí 2 Andreu Colom March  5:55:55 3 59 3 0
Aleví Masculí 3 Niki Serra Juricek C.A. Es Raiguer5:55:55 4 53 4 0
Aleví Femení 1 Carlota López Sentandreu  5:55:55 27 75 27 0
Aleví Femení 2 Aina Bujosa Bisbal  5:55:55 34 81 34 0
Aleví Femení 3 Marina Pons Ramon Club Natació Palma5:55:55 58 77 58 0
Infantil Masculí 1 Yuzún Ley Pizá  5:55:55 1 213 1 0
Infantil Masculí 2 Albert Muñoz Calafell  5:55:55 6 200 6 0
Infantil Masculí 3 Joan Josep Castanyer Bibiloni 5:55:55 7 204 7 0
Infantil Femení 1 Ariadna Fernández Forteza Cercle Solleric 5:55:55 17 226 17 0
Infantil Femení 2 Paula Carrió Terán  5:55:55 39 232 39 0
Infantil Femení 3 Dahiana Hernandez Agudelo VIçens Reynes5:55:55 40 228 40 0
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